Rs. 30,890/ 

Date: o&/9/2-35 

Letter of Intent No F.5 (365)2025-2026/EE/CGD-1/A/DDA143 dated 03/09/2025. 
Performance Guarantee submitted in FDR No. 0109115 dated 04/09/2025 for Rs. 70,000/- of Canara Bank, Mayur Vihar, Ph-2, Delhi - 110091. 

Rs.15,44,477/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Seven only). @ (-10.00% below (Ten point Zero Zero percent below) the estimated cost. 
tender Rs.13,90,029.30 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Twenty Nine and Paise Thirty only). tenderRs.13,90,029.30 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Twenty Nine and Paise Thirty only) (As per Annexure BOQ attached). You are requested to attend this office along with a non-judicial stamp paper worth Rs.100/ 

(Rupees one hundred only) to complete formal Agreement within 15 days from the date of issue of 
this letter.